
Carpathian O-Trophy 2019 dum. 02.06.2019 22:40
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

M21  (22) 4,5 km  0 m 22 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(48) 8(37) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(45)

15(56) 16(46) 17(50) 18(52) 19(47) 20(59) 21(77) 22(100) Finish

1 11 Fomiciov Ivan 43:25 4:32 6:14 7:24 8:18 11:32 12:19 13:15 16:10 17:33 18:52 19:56 22:57 25:50 28:01
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 4:32 1:42 1:10 0:54 3:14 0:47 0:56 2:55 1:23 1:19 1:04 3:01 2:53 2:11

30:10 34:21 36:55 38:09 39:55 41:19 42:35 42:59 43:25
2:09 4:11 2:34 1:14 1:46 1:24 1:16 0:24 0:26

2 67 Blejdea Alexandru 43:37 4:34 6:43 7:50 8:48 11:53 12:45 13:36 15:43 17:09 18:32 19:37 21:53 25:26 27:48
Universitatea Craiova 4:34 2:09 1:07 0:58 3:05 0:52 0:51 2:07 1:26 1:23 1:05 2:16 3:33 2:22

30:43 34:11 37:14 38:23 40:05 41:56 42:45 43:09 43:37
2:55 3:28 3:03 1:09 1:42 1:51 0:49 0:24 0:28

3 272 Sebestyen Istvan 46:37 5:14 6:47 7:59 8:59 12:29 13:58 14:57 18:06 20:00 21:32 22:44 24:49 28:31 30:50
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 5:14 1:33 1:12 1:00 3:30 1:29 0:59 3:09 1:54 1:32 1:12 2:05 3:42 2:19

33:41 37:08 40:22 41:23 43:05 44:49 45:46 46:10 46:37
2:51 3:27 3:14 1:01 1:42 1:44 0:57 0:24 0:27

4 106 Fala Sergiu 48:22 3:55 5:27 6:37 7:25 10:46 11:29 12:23 16:36 18:03 19:20 20:14 22:08 27:31 29:49
Clubul Atletic Roman 3:55 1:32 1:10 0:48 3:21 0:43 0:54 4:13 1:27 1:17 0:54 1:54 5:23 2:18

32:07 38:29 41:07 42:18 44:10 46:24 47:36 47:58 48:22
2:18 6:22 2:38 1:11 1:52 2:14 1:12 0:22 0:24

5 65 Ciobanu Roman 48:44 4:04 5:44 6:44 7:38 13:23 14:42 15:50 18:47 20:29 21:59 23:03 25:17 28:27 31:28
Universitatea Craiova 4:04 1:40 1:00 0:54 5:45 1:19 1:08 2:57 1:42 1:30 1:04 2:14 3:10 3:01

34:17 38:45 42:20 43:46 45:11 46:42 47:57 48:19 48:44
2:49 4:28 3:35 1:26 1:25 1:31 1:15 0:22 0:25

6 66 Barkasz Daniel 49:33 4:31 6:24 7:38 8:28 11:50 12:44 13:32 16:50 18:19 19:45 20:49 23:03 26:27 28:56
Universitatea Craiova 4:31 1:53 1:14 0:50 3:22 0:54 0:48 3:18 1:29 1:26 1:04 2:14 3:24 2:29

32:28 37:33 40:42 42:02 45:56 47:16 48:36 49:02 49:33
3:32 5:05 3:09 1:20 3:54 1:20 1:20 0:26 0:31

7 10 Fomiciov Vasilii 50:41 5:06 6:57 8:11 8:58 13:21 14:14 14:56 20:23 22:05 23:51 24:46 27:02 30:14 32:58
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 5:06 1:51 1:14 0:47 4:23 0:53 0:42 5:27 1:42 1:46 0:55 2:16 3:12 2:44

35:22 39:24 42:19 43:48 46:04 47:36 49:31 50:04 50:41
2:24 4:02 2:55 1:29 2:16 1:32 1:55 0:33 0:37

8 107 Patras Ionut 52:14 5:04 7:01 8:21 9:21 13:22 14:25 15:37 18:30 20:05 21:39 22:57 25:40 30:47 33:16
Clubul Atletic Roman 5:04 1:57 1:20 1:00 4:01 1:03 1:12 2:53 1:35 1:34 1:18 2:43 5:07 2:29

36:11 40:21 43:15 45:21 47:49 49:38 51:12 51:41 52:14
2:55 4:10 2:54 2:06 2:28 1:49 1:34 0:29 0:33

9 70 Mutiu Ovidiu 53:53 5:21 7:15 8:33 9:41 13:32 14:26 15:15 18:13 20:04 21:58 23:05 26:06 32:14 35:03
Universitatea Craiova 5:21 1:54 1:18 1:08 3:51 0:54 0:49 2:58 1:51 1:54 1:07 3:01 6:08 2:49

37:44 43:38 46:29 47:48 49:45 52:05 52:56 53:24 53:53
2:41 5:54 2:51 1:19 1:57 2:20 0:51 0:28 0:29



Carpathian O-Trophy 2019 dum. 02.06.2019 22:40
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

M21  (22) 4,5 km  0 m 22 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(48) 8(37) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(45)
15(56) 16(46) 17(50) 18(52) 19(47) 20(59) 21(77) 22(100) Finish

10 152 Suciu Simion 54:17 4:55 11:33 12:42 13:29 16:43 17:31 18:27 21:45 23:16 25:01 26:11 28:14 34:07 37:03
VSk Csikszereda 4:55 6:38 1:09 0:47 3:14 0:48 0:56 3:18 1:31 1:45 1:10 2:03 5:53 2:56

39:34 44:28 47:20 48:31 50:23 52:05 53:13 53:48 54:17
2:31 4:54 2:52 1:11 1:52 1:42 1:08 0:35 0:29

11 117 Santa Mihai 59:27 6:34 8:56 10:30 11:46 16:12 17:35 18:28 22:48 24:55 26:41 28:31 31:43 35:23 38:25
C.S. Babarunca 6:34 2:22 1:34 1:16 4:26 1:23 0:53 4:20 2:07 1:46 1:50 3:12 3:40 3:02

41:27 46:39 49:56 51:37 54:46 57:05 58:22 58:57 59:27
3:02 5:12 3:17 1:41 3:09 2:19 1:17 0:35 0:30

12 271 Catana Alexandru 59:31 5:21 7:28 8:42 9:29 13:09 14:31 15:24 17:43 19:39 21:10 22:14 27:44 30:43 37:21
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 5:21 2:07 1:14 0:47 3:40 1:22 0:53 2:19 1:56 1:31 1:04 5:30 2:59 6:38

41:09 46:06 49:08 50:39 56:04 57:47 58:41 59:07 59:31
3:48 4:57 3:02 1:31 5:25 1:43 0:54 0:26 0:24

13 61 Dumitrascu George 1:04:17 5:04 7:44 9:10 10:08 19:02 20:16 25:55 29:06 31:39 33:23 34:54 37:42 42:52 45:18
CSU Brasov 5:04 2:40 1:26 0:58 8:54 1:14 5:39 3:11 2:33 1:44 1:31 2:48 5:10 2:26

48:14 52:30 55:28 57:24 59:57 1:01:42 1:03:14 1:03:43 1:04:17
2:56 4:16 2:58 1:56 2:33 1:45 1:32 0:29 0:34

14 108 Copetchi Stefan 1:06:16 6:01 8:06 9:28 10:50 16:40 18:07 19:06 22:10 23:52 25:18 26:42 31:19 36:17 39:20
Clubul Atletic Roman 6:01 2:05 1:22 1:22 5:50 1:27 0:59 3:04 1:42 1:26 1:24 4:37 4:58 3:03

46:33 54:34 57:27 59:04 1:02:25 1:03:52 1:05:19 1:05:47 1:06:16
7:13 8:01 2:53 1:37 3:21 1:27 1:27 0:28 0:29

15 179 Lytovchenko Serhii 1:19:37 6:17 9:25 11:07 13:29 25:05 27:12 28:32 33:10 35:49 37:55 42:14 45:43 50:33 55:15
KSO SKIF 6:17 3:08 1:42 2:22 11:36 2:07 1:20 4:38 2:39 2:06 4:19 3:29 4:50 4:42

58:56 1:04:30 1:09:11 1:11:14 1:14:50 1:16:57 1:18:19 1:18:54 1:19:37
3:41 5:34 4:41 2:03 3:36 2:07 1:22 0:35 0:43

16 118 Crican Cezar 1:27:17 9:03 12:18 14:14 16:10 23:04 24:17 25:40 30:20 32:41 34:57 39:32 42:52 47:54 52:24
C.S. Babarunca 9:03 3:15 1:56 1:56 6:54 1:13 1:23 4:40 2:21 2:16 4:35 3:20 5:02 4:30

56:11 1:04:39 1:09:39 1:11:45 1:21:46 1:24:34 1:26:16 1:26:48 1:27:17
3:47 8:28 5:00 2:06 10:01 2:48 1:42 0:32 0:29

7 Golovei Andrei mp 5:50 7:55 10:03 11:31 16:46 17:43 18:58 ----- 23:38 25:42 27:00 29:46 33:07 36:49
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 5:50 2:05 2:08 1:28 5:15 0:57 1:15 4:40 2:04 1:18 2:46 3:21 3:42

39:37 44:30 47:31 49:18 51:28 53:30 54:25 54:50 55:18
2:48 4:53 3:01 1:47 2:10 2:02 0:55 0:25 0:28

178 Mazur Yevhen mp 11:44 14:36 16:42 18:15 24:06 25:39 27:09 31:06 35:30 38:23 40:21 45:42 51:47 54:22
KSO SKIF 11:44 2:52 2:06 1:33 5:51 1:33 1:30 3:57 4:24 2:53 1:58 5:21 6:05 2:35

58:43 1:05:51 1:10:07 1:12:33 1:15:17 1:17:15 ----- 1:18:07 1:18:37
4:21 7:08 4:16 2:26 2:44 1:58 0:52 0:30



Carpathian O-Trophy 2019 dum. 02.06.2019 22:40
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

M21  (22) 4,5 km  0 m 22 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(48) 8(37) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(45)
15(56) 16(46) 17(50) 18(52) 19(47) 20(59) 21(77) 22(100) Finish

62 Pricop Paul dnf 6:31 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
CSU Brasov 6:31

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 22:40
16:09

140 Ticleanu Alexandru dnf 12:31 17:41 20:52 24:15 ----- ----- 35:47 43:58 51:05 56:21 1:00:50 1:08:55 ----- 1:24:45
CS Metropolitan Bucur 12:31 5:10 3:11 3:23 11:32 8:11 7:07 5:16 4:29 8:05 15:50

1:41:12 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:49:45 1:51:13
16:27 8:33 1:28

68 Minoiu George Emilian dns
Universitatea Craiova

12 Fomiciov Anatolii dns
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti

W21  (11) 3,9 km  165 m 19 C
1(80) 2(32) 3(58) 4(35) 5(36) 6(95) 7(37) 8(38) 9(75) 10(43) 11(64) 12(42) 13(54) 14(56)

15(50) 16(52) 17(51) 18(59) 19(100) Finish

1 192 Divin Judit 1:01:06 4:21 9:00 10:36 14:48 16:33 19:45 23:12 24:30 27:31 28:37 32:08 33:32 36:19 45:11
CS Ady Liceum Orade 4:21 4:39 1:36 4:12 1:45 3:12 3:27 1:18 3:01 1:06 3:31 1:24 2:47 8:52

52:05 53:57 58:13 59:28 1:00:32 1:01:06
6:54 1:52 4:16 1:15 1:04 0:34

2 176 Simon Gyongyi 1:01:57 5:03 9:29 10:39 15:47 17:08 20:55 24:14 25:29 27:32 28:33 31:25 32:36 35:41 44:21
CS Compass Cluj 5:03 4:26 1:10 5:08 1:21 3:47 3:19 1:15 2:03 1:01 2:52 1:11 3:05 8:40

52:38 54:47 58:41 1:00:10 1:01:23 1:01:57
8:17 2:09 3:54 1:29 1:13 0:34

3 72 Anghel Andra Cecilia 1:03:03 4:18 8:32 10:10 13:36 15:23 18:32 21:08 22:35 24:44 25:42 28:17 29:26 40:04 48:36
Universitatea Craiova 4:18 4:14 1:38 3:26 1:47 3:09 2:36 1:27 2:09 0:58 2:35 1:09 10:38 8:32

54:50 56:40 1:00:06 1:01:24 1:02:30 1:03:03
6:14 1:50 3:26 1:18 1:06 0:33

4 46 Stupu Anca 1:09:34 4:56 9:13 10:41 14:31 15:51 23:46 26:44 28:22 30:47 32:45 35:39 36:49 45:56 54:53
CSU Brasov 4:56 4:17 1:28 3:50 1:20 7:55 2:58 1:38 2:25 1:58 2:54 1:10 9:07 8:57

1:00:56 1:02:44 1:06:09 1:07:29 1:08:49 1:09:34
6:03 1:48 3:25 1:20 1:20 0:45



Carpathian O-Trophy 2019 dum. 02.06.2019 22:40
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W21  (11) 3,9 km  165 m 19 C (cont.)

1(80) 2(32) 3(58) 4(35) 5(36) 6(95) 7(37) 8(38) 9(75) 10(43) 11(64) 12(42) 13(54) 14(56)
15(50) 16(52) 17(51) 18(59) 19(100) Finish

5 147 Maiorescu Irina 1:09:46 5:16 10:41 13:03 17:59 19:55 24:28 27:52 30:35 33:42 34:57 38:33 40:10 43:46 52:25
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 5:16 5:25 2:22 4:56 1:56 4:33 3:24 2:43 3:07 1:15 3:36 1:37 3:36 8:39

59:32 1:01:38 1:05:22 1:07:44 1:09:08 1:09:46
7:07 2:06 3:44 2:22 1:24 0:38

6 69 Minoiu Veronica 1:12:18 6:32 11:11 13:02 16:51 18:34 26:36 30:00 31:48 33:50 35:40 38:43 39:58 49:06 57:49
Universitatea Craiova 6:32 4:39 1:51 3:49 1:43 8:02 3:24 1:48 2:02 1:50 3:03 1:15 9:08 8:43

1:03:53 1:05:43 1:09:11 1:10:27 1:11:37 1:12:18
6:04 1:50 3:28 1:16 1:10 0:41

7 115 Nitu Ruxandra 1:40:14 7:23 13:24 16:09 28:35 31:09 36:17 42:58 44:42 47:50 56:44 1:00:57 1:02:21 1:06:18 1:16:54
C.S. Babarunca 7:23 6:01 2:45 12:26 2:34 5:08 6:41 1:44 3:08 8:54 4:13 1:24 3:57 10:36

1:27:34 1:30:41 1:35:53 1:37:56 1:39:38 1:40:14
10:40 3:07 5:12 2:03 1:42 0:36

8 54 Sabau Cristina 1:45:54 5:47 15:13 17:37 24:54 26:57 34:24 40:13 44:01 47:39 49:27 54:09 55:40 1:07:06 1:16:31
CSU Brasov 5:47 9:26 2:24 7:17 2:03 7:27 5:49 3:48 3:38 1:48 4:42 1:31 11:26 9:25

1:24:03 1:28:07 1:40:48 1:43:21 1:45:02 1:45:54 1:23:09
7:32 4:04 12:41 2:33 1:41 0:52 *70

9 116 Carlan Catalina 2:30:11 6:47 18:38 21:40 31:00 43:13 58:39 1:03:46 1:22:25 1:26:29 1:28:43 1:35:14 1:38:18 1:44:42 1:59:01
C.S. Babarunca 6:47 11:51 3:02 9:20 12:13 15:26 5:07 18:39 4:04 2:14 6:31 3:04 6:24 14:19

2:17:01 2:20:00 2:25:25 2:27:41 2:29:28 2:30:11 1:08:22
18:00 2:59 5:25 2:16 1:47 0:43 *83

71 Stamate Bianca dns
Universitatea Craiova

149 Tamas Denisa dns
CS UNEFS Bucuresti

W12  (10) 2,0 km  60 m 13 C
1(88) 2(76) 3(63) 4(74) 5(83) 6(84) 7(87) 8(71) 9(91) 10(73) 11(94) 12(67) 13(101) Finish

1 161 Pop Diana 24:21 1:03 2:08 5:14 7:11 9:35 10:39 11:14 12:14 17:33 18:50 20:07 23:17 23:58 24:21
CS Chimia Victoria 1:03 1:05 3:06 1:57 2:24 1:04 0:35 1:00 5:19 1:17 1:17 3:10 0:41 0:23

14:44
*73

2 49 Stupu Sonia 30:20 2:03 4:01 8:12 12:35 15:36 17:20 18:01 19:24 21:56 24:01 25:43 29:12 29:58 30:20
CSU Brasov 2:03 1:58 4:11 4:23 3:01 1:44 0:41 1:23 2:32 2:05 1:42 3:29 0:46 0:22

3 92 Man Antonia 31:08 1:13 2:27 4:45 6:36 9:11 10:50 15:06 16:43 23:36 25:11 26:36 29:48 30:48 31:08
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 1:13 1:14 2:18 1:51 2:35 1:39 4:16 1:37 6:53 1:35 1:25 3:12 1:00 0:20



Carpathian O-Trophy 2019 dum. 02.06.2019 22:40
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W12  (10) 2,0 km  60 m 13 C (cont.)

1(88) 2(76) 3(63) 4(74) 5(83) 6(84) 7(87) 8(71) 9(91) 10(73) 11(94) 12(67) 13(101) Finish

4 162 Pascu Ana 33:15 1:19 5:23 11:03 15:28 18:38 20:18 21:00 22:22 24:55 26:57 28:40 32:10 32:54 33:15
CS Chimia Victoria 1:19 4:04 5:40 4:25 3:10 1:40 0:42 1:22 2:33 2:02 1:43 3:30 0:44 0:21

5 36 Covaci Antonia 35:07 2:50 4:05 8:17 10:31 13:31 15:34 17:59 19:48 22:38 25:08 26:53 31:13 34:37 35:07
CSS Baia Sprie 2:50 1:15 4:12 2:14 3:00 2:03 2:25 1:49 2:50 2:30 1:45 4:20 3:24 0:30

6 93 Sebestyen Carla 38:49 5:20 7:03 11:25 13:40 16:29 18:31 21:06 22:50 25:34 28:13 30:02 34:07 38:14 38:49
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 5:20 1:43 4:22 2:15 2:49 2:02 2:35 1:44 2:44 2:39 1:49 4:05 4:07 0:35

7 35 Recean Paula 39:53 2:00 5:34 8:12 10:32 13:38 15:33 16:31 19:59 26:41 28:26 30:19 38:16 39:21 39:53
CSS Baia Sprie 2:00 3:34 2:38 2:20 3:06 1:55 0:58 3:28 6:42 1:45 1:53 7:57 1:05 0:32

8 150 Pantiru Iulia 44:00 1:31 3:32 10:49 13:49 18:31 20:32 21:10 24:44 27:09 31:06 32:59 40:08 43:36 44:00
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 1:31 2:01 7:17 3:00 4:42 2:01 0:38 3:34 2:25 3:57 1:53 7:09 3:28 0:24

9 44 Pavel Daria 47:21 4:35 6:36 14:03 16:54 21:30 23:37 24:15 27:48 30:13 34:11 36:06 43:13 46:40 47:21
CSS Baia Sprie 4:35 2:01 7:27 2:51 4:36 2:07 0:38 3:33 2:25 3:58 1:55 7:07 3:27 0:41

37:40
*85

276 Tudorache Silvia dns
-

W14  (18) 2,0 km  90 m 12 C
1(94) 2(48) 3(74) 4(83) 5(71) 6(91) 7(75) 8(85) 9(79) 10(60) 11(77) 12(100) Finish

1 88 Manu Andreea 22:22 2:18 3:07 6:22 8:09 8:55 10:16 11:14 14:04 16:38 17:37 21:14 21:49 22:22
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 2:18 0:49 3:15 1:47 0:46 1:21 0:58 2:50 2:34 0:59 3:37 0:35 0:33

2 90 Sabou Tania 24:47 2:32 3:55 7:11 9:15 9:58 11:38 12:51 15:28 19:25 20:26 23:25 24:13 24:47
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 2:32 1:23 3:16 2:04 0:43 1:40 1:13 2:37 3:57 1:01 2:59 0:48 0:34

3 89 Sabou Codruta 26:14 2:17 4:07 8:46 10:41 11:24 12:59 15:06 16:55 21:35 22:51 25:11 25:41 26:14
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 2:17 1:50 4:39 1:55 0:43 1:35 2:07 1:49 4:40 1:16 2:20 0:30 0:33

4 20 Tudorache Alexia 27:28 2:25 3:40 6:50 8:48 9:40 11:18 12:31 18:21 21:55 22:46 26:25 26:55 27:28
OK Silva Campina 2:25 1:15 3:10 1:58 0:52 1:38 1:13 5:50 3:34 0:51 3:39 0:30 0:33

5 75 Grecu Ana-Maria 28:00 2:47 4:08 7:07 9:13 11:36 13:09 15:03 17:33 22:27 23:30 26:55 27:31 28:00
CS Mentor Silva 2:47 1:21 2:59 2:06 2:23 1:33 1:54 2:30 4:54 1:03 3:25 0:36 0:29

6 39 Sorici Mara 29:13 3:45 6:06 9:25 11:26 12:19 13:51 15:05 17:35 23:42 24:24 27:45 28:30 29:13
CSS Baia Sprie 3:45 2:21 3:19 2:01 0:53 1:32 1:14 2:30 6:07 0:42 3:21 0:45 0:43

7 47 Stupu Iulia 29:23 1:56 3:00 6:14 8:09 8:53 10:05 11:14 21:20 24:19 25:07 28:11 28:49 29:23
CSU Brasov 1:56 1:04 3:14 1:55 0:44 1:12 1:09 10:06 2:59 0:48 3:04 0:38 0:34

8 43 Waldhutter Maya 33:36 2:58 10:02 12:55 15:35 16:29 18:35 21:28 25:13 28:08 28:52 32:21 33:07 33:36
CSS Baia Sprie 2:58 7:04 2:53 2:40 0:54 2:06 2:53 3:45 2:55 0:44 3:29 0:46 0:29



Carpathian O-Trophy 2019 dum. 02.06.2019 22:40
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W14  (18) 2,0 km  90 m 12 C (cont.)

1(94) 2(48) 3(74) 4(83) 5(71) 6(91) 7(75) 8(85) 9(79) 10(60) 11(77) 12(100) Finish

9 38 Petrus Mihaela 35:31 3:38 4:35 9:19 11:11 12:06 13:31 14:52 27:29 30:45 31:40 34:24 34:55 35:31
CSS Baia Sprie 3:38 0:57 4:44 1:52 0:55 1:25 1:21 12:37 3:16 0:55 2:44 0:31 0:36

10 15 Grossu Emilia 38:12 2:41 4:39 9:26 12:08 12:58 14:34 15:57 18:19 24:12 32:15 36:47 37:37 38:12
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 2:41 1:58 4:47 2:42 0:50 1:36 1:23 2:22 5:53 8:03 4:32 0:50 0:35

11 191 Nyilas Boglarka 40:31 2:33 3:40 7:05 10:47 11:49 13:21 15:35 23:09 27:34 34:56 38:42 39:50 40:31
CS Ady Liceum Orade 2:33 1:07 3:25 3:42 1:02 1:32 2:14 7:34 4:25 7:22 3:46 1:08 0:41

2:55
*82

12 33 Konyicska Beatrice 48:18 4:26 5:33 10:12 12:18 13:29 15:14 17:09 21:37 30:56 31:57 46:49 47:40 48:18
CSS Baia Sprie 4:26 1:07 4:39 2:06 1:11 1:45 1:55 4:28 9:19 1:01 14:52 0:51 0:38

13 21 Cristea Maria 51:19 6:37 8:16 21:52 27:13 28:12 30:16 32:03 35:57 43:45 45:02 50:03 50:46 51:19
OK Silva Campina 6:37 1:39 13:36 5:21 0:59 2:04 1:47 3:54 7:48 1:17 5:01 0:43 0:33

14 53 Oprea Bianca 59:00 3:47 5:07 18:08 20:29 21:32 23:44 24:47 38:26 45:17 53:08 57:24 58:23 59:00
CSU Brasov 3:47 1:20 13:01 2:21 1:03 2:12 1:03 13:39 6:51 7:51 4:16 0:59 0:37

15 196 Blasko Nora 1:02:44 2:49 5:08 9:49 13:05 14:09 16:12 18:17 26:31 53:16 54:47 1:00:59 1:02:10 1:02:44
CS Ady Liceum Orade 2:49 2:19 4:41 3:16 1:04 2:03 2:05 8:14 26:45 1:31 6:12 1:11 0:34

278 Lepus Denisa dns
-

275 Bogdana Ellersdorfer dns
-

91 Ciocian Rebeca dns
CS Stiinta Electro Siste

W16  (10) 2,8 km  120 m 14 C
1(65) 2(57) 3(35) 4(58) 5(95) 6(82) 7(43) 8(45) 9(60) 10(50) 11(52) 12(51) 13(59) 14(100)

Finish

1 87 Peles Stefania 1:04:33 5:52 6:42 10:26 18:29 21:06 23:24 28:26 39:37 44:06 52:40 55:04 59:44 1:02:34 1:04:02
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 5:52 0:50 3:44 8:03 2:37 2:18 5:02 11:11 4:29 8:34 2:24 4:40 2:50 1:28

1:04:33
0:31

2 16 Colbina Alina 1:05:02 7:36 8:59 13:59 19:11 22:28 26:50 29:38 35:39 40:57 49:56 53:33 1:00:56 1:02:37 1:04:23
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 7:36 1:23 5:00 5:12 3:17 4:22 2:48 6:01 5:18 8:59 3:37 7:23 1:41 1:46

1:05:02
0:39



Carpathian O-Trophy 2019 dum. 02.06.2019 22:40
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W16  (10) 2,8 km  120 m 14 C (cont.)

1(65) 2(57) 3(35) 4(58) 5(95) 6(82) 7(43) 8(45) 9(60) 10(50) 11(52) 12(51) 13(59) 14(100)
Finish

3 86 Creciun Alexandra 1:06:17 4:09 5:44 9:01 13:26 16:13 26:52 30:00 37:21 40:17 49:31 51:00 54:47 1:04:06 1:05:41
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 4:09 1:35 3:17 4:25 2:47 10:39 3:08 7:21 2:56 9:14 1:29 3:47 9:19 1:35

1:06:17
0:36

4 190 Deak Bernadett 1:07:34 4:43 6:01 12:59 21:02 24:23 26:15 31:30 39:07 47:34 55:46 58:02 1:02:47 1:05:44 1:07:00
CS Ady Liceum Orade 4:43 1:18 6:58 8:03 3:21 1:52 5:15 7:37 8:27 8:12 2:16 4:45 2:57 1:16

1:07:34
0:34

5 198 Palhegyi Orsolya 1:07:38 3:47 4:51 8:57 16:18 21:17 23:15 31:11 37:16 40:15 55:24 57:28 1:04:02 1:05:40 1:07:02
CS Ady Liceum Orade 3:47 1:04 4:06 7:21 4:59 1:58 7:56 6:05 2:59 15:09 2:04 6:34 1:38 1:22

1:07:38
0:36

6 85 Roman Alexandra 1:09:38 3:18 4:20 7:29 12:38 22:57 32:15 34:36 43:15 51:38 58:58 1:01:22 1:05:33 1:07:55 1:09:03
CS Stiinta Electro Siste 3:18 1:02 3:09 5:09 10:19 9:18 2:21 8:39 8:23 7:20 2:24 4:11 2:22 1:08

1:09:38
0:35

7 195 Vandrus Brigitta 1:13:33 6:41 7:40 11:11 19:19 23:52 26:52 30:38 40:23 51:43 1:00:47 1:03:35 1:09:08 1:11:15 1:12:57
CS Ady Liceum Orade 6:41 0:59 3:31 8:08 4:33 3:00 3:46 9:45 11:20 9:04 2:48 5:33 2:07 1:42

1:13:33
0:36

8 164 Lodor Codruta 1:16:45 4:47 5:54 13:19 20:02 23:14 26:06 29:06 46:19 55:45 1:04:20 1:08:17 1:12:14 1:14:33 1:16:06
CS Chimia Victoria 4:47 1:07 7:25 6:43 3:12 2:52 3:00 17:13 9:26 8:35 3:57 3:57 2:19 1:33

1:16:45
0:39

9 202 Pisaniuc Olga 1:28:48 8:52 10:19 15:59 29:43 35:44 39:06 46:11 55:27 1:05:09 1:15:02 1:19:18 1:24:40 1:26:40 1:28:02
CS Fauri 8:52 1:27 5:40 13:44 6:01 3:22 7:05 9:16 9:42 9:53 4:16 5:22 2:00 1:22

1:28:48
0:46

144 Galateanu Daria dns
CS Metropolitan Bucur



Carpathian O-Trophy 2019 dum. 02.06.2019 22:40
Split time results - Middle Distance - WRE Page 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W18  (2) 3,5 km  155 m 17 C
1(57) 2(35) 3(34) 4(37) 5(82) 6(55) 7(43) 8(64) 9(42) 10(54) 11(45) 12(60) 13(70) 14(93)

15(47) 16(59) 17(100) Finish

1 200 Zacrevschi Daria 1:33:45 5:24 10:03 19:47 23:35 29:53 35:30 39:42 45:20 47:51 52:44 1:02:40 1:08:09 1:16:41 1:21:57
CS Fauri 5:24 4:39 9:44 3:48 6:18 5:37 4:12 5:38 2:31 4:53 9:56 5:29 8:32 5:16

1:26:09 1:31:33 1:33:12 1:33:45
4:12 5:24 1:39 0:33

201 Hrolovici Alexandra dnf 7:56 12:56 ----- 46:25 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
CS Fauri 7:56 5:00 33:29

----- ----- 1:14:26 1:15:21
28:01 0:55

W35  (1) 3,5 km  155 m 17 C
1(57) 2(35) 3(34) 4(37) 5(82) 6(55) 7(43) 8(64) 9(42) 10(54) 11(45) 12(60) 13(70) 14(93)

15(47) 16(59) 17(100) Finish

29 Dumitrascu Irina mp 13:11 19:36 38:37 42:57 1:04:18 1:08:21 1:19:38 1:27:57 1:32:51 1:53:46 2:12:14 2:25:54 2:44:45 -----
CS Otopeni 13:11 6:25 19:01 4:20 21:21 4:03 11:17 8:19 4:54 20:55 18:28 13:40 18:51

----- ----- -----

W40  (1) 3,3 km  150 m 15 C
1(57) 2(32) 3(34) 4(48) 5(55) 6(61) 7(53) 8(54) 9(45) 10(56) 11(70) 12(93) 13(51) 14(59)

15(100) Finish

1 139 Kovacs Eniko-Andrea 1:47:44 10:42 23:13 27:29 37:52 42:23 51:04 55:13 57:44 1:10:48 1:17:34 1:30:49 1:36:31 1:42:00 1:44:24
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 10:42 12:31 4:16 10:23 4:31 8:41 4:09 2:31 13:04 6:46 13:15 5:42 5:29 2:24

1:46:23 1:47:44
1:59 1:21

W50  (6) 2,8 km  120 m 14 C
1(65) 2(57) 3(35) 4(58) 5(95) 6(82) 7(43) 8(45) 9(60) 10(50) 11(52) 12(51) 13(59) 14(100)

Finish

1 109 Stefan Cristina 58:47 5:28 6:40 10:12 15:48 20:55 23:43 26:25 33:16 37:37 45:52 48:57 54:34 56:22 57:58
C.S. Babarunca 5:28 1:12 3:32 5:36 5:07 2:48 2:42 6:51 4:21 8:15 3:05 5:37 1:48 1:36

58:47
0:49



